MERCRUISER [350 MAG. EFI SKI[TEI] GM 350°%-8 1334-1936) < ELECTRICAL BOM AMD COMPOMENTS b w
Serial Mbr A ange: OF215561 THRU DFS20706 ()
Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Footnote
12 1 8073234 5|ELECTRICAL BOX 1 USE “WITH LOCKING CLIP
2 B067E24 1| WELCRO KIT 1 USE “WITH LOCKING CLIP
3 B0EE11T|SPARK COMTROL MODULE 1
4 11 E4015 | MUT 1
5 a9 96054 | STARTER SOLENQOID 1
f 13 26995 |LOCK\WASHER [#8) 2
7 11 26419 |MUT [8-32) 2
a2 13 26992 |LOCKMWAASHER [144)) 2
3 11 94330 MUT [1/4-20) 2
10 12 35462 '"WASHER 2
11 11 B4015|NUT 2
12 3] 97861 [INSULATOR 1
13 a8 11178 |CIRCUIT BREAKER 1
14 10 45862 | SCREW 2
15 11 B1356|NUT 2
16 13 26996 | LOCK\WASHER 2
17 11 B2219|MUT 2
18 056154 2| THUME SCREW 1
19 10 24323 SCREW 3
20 23 A0E581 | SPACER 3
21 12 35462 '"WASHER 3
22 11 B4015 | MUT 3
23 2067207 3/ECHM MODULE 1 USE WITH 5/8 IN. SCREW
24 10 54615 | SCREW (5/8,) 4 USE WITH 5/8 IN. SCREW
23 8067207 5/ECHW MODULE 1 USE WITH 1-1/4 IM. SCREW
24 10 TERSE | SCREW [1-1/4,) 4 USE WITH 1-1/4 IM. SCREW
25 12 20533 '"WASHER 4
26 11 B055E2|MUT 3
27 056154 1| THUME SCREW 1 [USE WHERE APPLICAELE]
28 B05704| SPARE FUSE 1 [15 AP
28 805703 SPARE FUSE 1 [10 AP
29 8054397 1|ELECTRICAL COWER 1 [USE wWITH THUMB SCREW, RE
29 8054397 3|ELECTRICAL COWER 1 USE "wWITH LOCKING CLIP
a0 B07057 | RELAY-FUEL PUMP 1
30 B07057 | RELAY-IGHITION SYSTEM 1




